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MISSISSAUGA FSC SPRING 2016 SCHEDULE
*PLEASE NOTE RINK CHANGES THROUGHOUT (COLOUR-CODED)**
*PLEASE NOTE SOME SPECIAL TIMES IN BOLD**

Rinks:
Tomken Rink 1 ‘ Meadowvale Rink 3
Iceland Rink 1 Iceland Rink 2 Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 4 (Ice Precise Only)

‘ TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

‘ 23-Mar

MONDAY
21-Mar

THURSDAY
‘ 24-Mar

FRIDAY
25-Mar

SATURDAY
26-Mar

‘ 22-Mar

Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1
5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 4:30-5:50 Senior/Int 6:00-6:50 Canskate* 6:00-6:50 Canskate*
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int 5:50-6:00 Flood 6:05-6:35 Sr/Int Off-lce | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-Ice
7:15-8:20 Open 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:50-8:05 Senior/Int 6:50-8:05 Junior
8:20-8:30 Flood 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-Ice 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior 8:15-10:05 Ice Precise
8:05-8:15 Flood 10:05-10:15 Flood
8:15-10:05 Ice Precise
10:05-10:15 Flood

No Ice
Good
Friday;
Already
Exception
Day

Tomken Rink 1

8:00-9:30
9:30-9:40
9:40-10:30
10:30-10:40
9:55-10:25
10:40-11:50
10:50-11:20
11:35-12:50
12:50-1:00

Snr/Int

Flood
Canskate*
Flood

Sr/Int Off-Ice
Snr/Int

Jr Off-Ice
Junior

Flood

Great skaters are MADE by their PASSION

Club Mailing Address: P.O. Box 41017, Rockwood Postal Outlet, 4141 Dixie Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 5C9

Club Website: www.mississaugafsc.com

Email: info@mississaugafsc.com
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§ Celebrate With Us

29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

5:15-5:45
6:00-7:15
7:15-8:20
8:20-8:30

Sr/Int Off-Ice
Senior/Int
Open

Flood

Tomken Rink 1

4:30-5:50
5:50-6:00
6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Senior/Int
Flood
Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

Tomken Rink 1

6:00-6:50
6:05-6:35
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Canskate*
Sr/Int Off-Ice
Senior/Int
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

Tomken Rink 1

6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

Tomken Rink 1

5:15-5:45
6:00-7:15
7:15-8:20
8:20-8:30

Sr/Int Off-Ice
Senior/Int
Open

Flood

4:30-5:50
5:50-6:00
6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Senior/Int
Flood
Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

6:00-6:50
6:05-6:35
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Canskate*
Sr/Int Off-Ice
Senior/Int
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

4:45-5:45
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:05
8:05-8:15

Fitness
Open
Open
Flood

No Ice;
New StarSkate
Exception Day

(registered

skaters will

receive one
guest ticket)

8:00-9:30
9:30-9:40
9:40-10:30
10:30-10:40
9:55-10:25
10:40-11:50
10:50-11:20
11:35-12:50
12:50-1:00

Snr/Int

Flood
Canskate*
Flood

Sr/Int Off-Ice
Snr/int

Jr Off-Ice
Junior

Flood

No Ice;

New StarSkate
Exception Day
(registered skaters will
receive one guest
ticket)

Greal skaters are MADE by their PASSION

Club Mailing Address: P.O. Box 41017, Rockwood Postal Outlet, 4141 Dixie Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 5C9
Club Website: www.mississaugafsc.com

Email: info@mississaugafsc.com
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MONDAY

Tomken Rink 1

Iceland Rink 4

5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int
7:15-8:20 Open
8:20-8:30 Flood

Tomken Rink 1

4:30-5:50
5:50-6:00
6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Senior/Int
Flood
Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

FRIDAY

'SATURDAY

Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 | Iceland Rink 1
6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/Int
6:05-6:40 Jr Off-Ice 6:00-7:00 Open 9:30-9:40 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30  Canskate*
8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 10:30-10:40 Flood
8:15-10:05 Ice Precise 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
10:05-10:15 Flood 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

12:50-1:00

Flood

Tomken Rink 1

5:15-5:45
6:00-7:15
7:15-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-10:20
10:20-10:30

Sr/Int Off-Ice
Senior/Int
Open

Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

4:30-5:50
5:50-6:00
6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Senior/Int
Flood
Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

6:00-6:50
6:05-6:35
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15
8:15-10:05
10:05-10:15

Canskate*
Sr/Int Off-Ice
Senior/Int
Flood

Ice Precise
Flood

6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15

Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

4:45-5:45
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:05
8:05-8:15

Fitness
Open
Open
Flood

8:00-9:30
9:30-9:40
9:40-10:30
10:30-10:40
9:55-10:25
10:40-11:50
10:50-11:20
11:35-12:50
12:50-1:00

Snr/Int

Flood
Canskate*
Flood

Sr/Int Off-Ice
Snr/int

Jr Off-Ice
Junior

Flood

Great skaters are MADE by their PASSION

Club Mailing Address: P.O. Box 41017, Rockwood Postal Outlet, 4141 Dixie Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 5C9
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§ Celebrate With Us

25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr

Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 | Tomken Rink 1
5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 4:30-5:50 Senior/Int | 6:00-6:50 Canskate* 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/Int
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int 5:50-6:00 Flood 6:05-6:35 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-Ice | 6:00-7:00 Open 9:30-9:40 Flood
7:15-8:20 Open 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:50-8:05 Senior/Int 6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30  Canskate*
8:20-8:30 Flood 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-Ice | 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 10:30-10:40 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior 8:15-10:05 Ice Precise 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
8:05-8:15 Flood 10:05-10:15 Flood 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior
12:50-1:00 Flood
2-May 3-May 4-May 5-May 6-May 7-May
Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 | Tomken Rink 1
5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 4:30-5:50 Senior/Int | 6:00-6:50 Canskate* 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/Int
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int 5:50-6:00 Flood 6:05-6:35 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-Ice | 6:00-7:00 Open 9:30-9:40 Flood
7:15-8:20 Open 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:50-8:05 Senior/Int 6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30 Canskate*
8:20-8:30 Flood 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 10:30-10:40 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior 8:15-10:05 Ice Precise 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
8:05-8:15 Flood 10:05-10:15 Flood 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior
12:50-1:00 Flood

Greal skaters are MADE by their PASSION

Club Mailing Address: P.O. Box 41017, Rockwood Postal Outlet, 4141 Dixie Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 5C9
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§ Celebrate With Us

9-Ma 10-May 11-May 12-May 13-May 14-May

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

Tomken Rink 1

5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int
7:15-8:20 Open
8:20-8:30 Flood

4:30-5:50
5:50-6:00
6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15

Senior/Int
Flood
Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

6:00-6:50 Canskate*
6:05-6:35 Sr/Int Off-Ice
6:50-8:05 Senior/Int
8:05-8:15 Flood
8:15-11:05 Ice Precise
11:05-11:15 Flood

6:00-6:50
6:05-6:40
6:50-8:05
8:05-8:15

Canskate*
Jr Off-Ice
Junior
Flood

4:45-5:45
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:05
8:05-8:15

Fitness
Open
Open
Flood

Test Day;
end of posted
StarSkate season

EXTENDED STARSKATE SEASON BEGINS — REGISTRATION REQUIRED

' 17-May

18-May 19-May 20-May 21-May
Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 Tomken Rink 1 | Tomken Rink 1
5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 4:30-5:50 Senior/Int | 6:00-6:50 Canskate* 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/int
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int 5:50-6:00 Flood 6:05-6:35 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-Ice | 6:00-7:00 Open | 9:30-9:40 Flood
7:15-8:20 Open 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:50-8:05 Senior/Int 6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30 Canskate*
8:20-8:30 Flood 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 10:30-10:40 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior 8:15-11:05 Ice Precise 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
8:05-8:15 Flood 11:05-11:15 Flood 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior
12:50-1:00 Flood

Greal skaters are MADE by their PASSION

Club Mailing Address: P.O. Box 41017, Rockwood Postal Outlet, 4141 Dixie Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 5C9
Club Website: www.mississaugafsc.com
Email: info@mississaugafsc.com



http://www.mississaugafsc.com/

MONDAY \ TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
23-May ‘ 24-May 25-May 26-Ma 27-May 28-May
Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 1 Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 1
4:30-5:50 Senior/Int | 5:45-6:35 Canskate* | 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/Int
5:50-6:00 Flood 5:50-6:20 Senior/int | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 6:00-7:00 Open 9:30-9:40 Flood
6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:35-7:45 Senior/Int | 6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30  Canskate*
Vic't\'oorig:eDay 6:05-6:40 JrOff-lce |7:45:8:00  Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood | 10:30-10:40 Flood
Create Exception Day | 6:50-8:05  Junior 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
8:05-8:15 Flood 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior
12:50-1:00 Flood
Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 1 Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 1
5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 4:30-5:50 Senior/Int | 5:45-6:35 Canskate* | 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/Int
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int 5:50-6:00 Flood 5:50-6:20 Senior/Int | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 6:00-7:00 Open 9:30-9:40 Flood
7:15-8:20 Open 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:35-7:45 Senior/Int | 6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30  Canskate*
8:20-8:30 Flood 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 7:45-8:00 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 10:30-10:40 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior Meadowvale Rink 3 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
8:05-8:15 Flood 7:30-10:20  Ice Precise 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:20-10:30 Flood 10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior
12:50-1:00 Flood

Greal skaters are MADE by their PASSION

Club Mailing Address: P.O. Box 41017, Rockwood Postal Outlet, 4141 Dixie Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 5C9
Club Website: www.mississaugafsc.com
Email: info@mississaugafsc.com
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MONDAY \ TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
6-Jun ‘ 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun 10-Jun 11-Jun
Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 1 Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 1
5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 4:30-5:50 Senior/Int | 5:45-6:35 Canskate* | 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/Int
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int 5:50-6:00 Flood 5:50-6:20 Senior/Int | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 6:00-7:00 Open 9:30-9:40 Flood
7:15-8:20 Open 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:35-7:45 Senior/Int | 6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30  Canskate*
8:20-8:30 Flood 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 7:45-8:00 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 10:30-10:40 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
8:05-8:15 Flood 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior
12:50-1:00 Flood
Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 3 Iceland Rink 1 Iceland Rink 4 Iceland Rink 1
5:15-5:45 Sr/Int Off-Ice | 4:30-5:50 Senior/Int | 5:45-6:35 Canskate* | 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 4:45-5:45 Fitness | 8:00-9:30 Snr/Int
6:00-7:15 Senior/Int 5:50-6:00 Flood 5:50-6:20 Senior/Int | 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 6:00-7:00 Open 9:30-9:40 Flood
7:15-8:20 Open 6:00-6:50 Canskate* | 6:35-7:45 Senior/Int | 6:50-8:05 Junior 7:00-8:05 Open 9:40-10:30 Canskate*
8:20-8:30 Flood 6:05-6:40 Jr Off-lce | 7:45-8:00 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 8:05-8:15 Flood 10:30-10:40 Flood
6:50-8:05 Junior 9:55-10:25  Sr/Int Off-Ice
8:05-8:15 Flood 10:40-11:50 Snr/Int
10:50-11:20 Jr Off-Ice
11:35-12:50 Junior
12:50-1:00 Flood

Greal skaters are MADE by their PASSION

Club Mailing Address: P.O. Box 41017, Rockwood Postal Outlet, 4141 Dixie Road, Mississauga, Ontario, L4W 5C9
Club Website: www.mississaugafsc.com

Email: info@mississaugafsc.com
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